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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
rvisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and

. ! 4 A .
American Graves Registration Service.

1
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supe

return all three copies to Headgquarters,

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file

3. Paragraph 2 will
in his office.
4, If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
will “be made on Form<14-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.

16-A, statment to this .effect
ta concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT

form data is taken from. If da' k
accurate, statement to this.effect, will be madg,on these forms.
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AMITRANO, Gecrge - Pvi, 3188912

t., Pioneer

New York, N.Y,

On the night of August 30th, I9I8, at about 9:30 P.M., Pvt,
Amitrano, weoth about fifteen other men and myself, were coming
from'woPk near Pont St., Vincent, France., The men had been placing
a derailed engine back on the track, and had then boarded flat
cars loaded with sand, on yhich they were to return to the village,
An air raid was made by ihg German flier, and one of the four bombs
aimed at the minition plant nearby, struck a few yards from the car
on vhich George Amitrano was riding. Numerous splinters from the
bomb struck him, inflicting many wounds and causing great loss of
blood. One splinter, striking him in the head, rendered him une
conscious., He never regained conscliousness, He was taken on a
litter to a French Evacuation Hospital near Chaligny, France; a
distance of about two kilometers from the scene of the explosion,
He was attended by French surgeons; but about 1:30 A.M., August 3Ist
1918, he expired, The following day his body was taken to Pont
8t, Vincent, and after a short and impressive funeral service was
escorted by bhe comrades of the deceased, to the edge of town,
Burial was made in the American Cemetery adjoining the village of
Menil-la-Tour, near Toul, France. A wreath purchased by the men
of the Company was placed on the grave, He had shown unusual de-
votion to duty while on this special detall, and though it was
degired to relieve him at 0100 B,M,, he refused te be relieved,
preferring to finish the work which he haﬁ undertaken to do.

Informant: Manuel, Rowland P,e lst, Lt,
Co. M., 5Ist, Pioneer
Home: 6216 University Ave,, Chicago,
g

Not signed.

Emergency address:

Mrs, Mary Terminlello

2810 Third Ave,,
New York, N.Y.

Homes: 23I0 Third Ave,
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL 7
WASHINGTON (

iN rErLy rerer To QM 293 ASC
Amitrano, George A. 1233 Adm July 7, 1930

Mrs. lMaria Terminelloe
2323 Third Avenue
New York, N. Y.

Dear lMadam:

Your attention ie invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage toc the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage ghe receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gpace provided on this 1etter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address: Qf /A%/Z/

5, 1Is the deceased survived by a widow ,éééavééZfZeLJ
who has not remarried?
If so, give her name and address: _€£/17_'

3. Is the deceased survived by any womal
who stood in loco parentis to him ac- .9

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a) gl,d—"
of the enclosed Act as amended? y

-~

If so, give her name and aqqﬂéggjllg§}d
4 A

L7
N f 4

7 3

For The Quarterm@\ieﬁrﬁéneié}Jqﬁ;}\
‘Ic-."_ jUi ' = i r‘;,n' ‘.' ~)
F . lﬁsrﬁﬂﬁguyyjyours} ; / /
Enclosures: it Ao s [yt ] "ok
e 2 v & gt
Act P A YD uteygs,
Amendment CLRTTITN ) Captain, Q. My{Corpa,

Assistant.



. WAR DEPARTMENT S l
OFFlCE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
" WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C

Amitrano, George A; : o . o o o iy
' " September 17, 1929. .

lirs « Maria.  Terminello,
2323 Third Ave.,

Dear Madam:

— e e — com— p—— -

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The records of this office showlthat you are the administratrix of the
late Private George A. Amitrano, Co. M, 515t Pion. Inf., whose remmins are

now interred in the St. Mihiel Amsrmcan Cemetery, Thiaucourt, Meurthe=gt -
Moselle, France,.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to thls office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage? :

Write answers in space below

. . vvf jklcfz,au4¢u¢//aQA%:yz4f? Grrclor
1. Is the deceased survived by a widow ﬁ a

who has not since remarried? L

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

— -
For The Quar%yrmaeter Genergl

Y

;-;' ST Very\§ru1y yours,

1
T TR e
2 Incls. . N R L OHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Ut R L s Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope C ) R Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C August 27, 1929.
Amitrano, George A.
1233

firs. Filomena Amitrano,
2310 Third Ave.,
New York City.

Dear Madam:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated May 25, 1929, making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gservice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her

complete address: ' — e

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

~ ¢
Ll \ Y P
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Aet of Congress ajor, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Assistant.



. WAR DEPARTMENT ,'}.‘. M " ~ J‘ » L & Ao

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOHN

. Czpf??ua;f - o :

iN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A_c ] 4

pa.a o PO o e ) LA
Amdtrano, George A ¥ N 3
0‘23 92/3 vy el e e )

lirs, Filomens Amitrsno, 7[/)?; 7] OBS e a ‘)-d—:/
2510 Third Ave., : AT { L

Bew York City ] \ s otay
' f (ol 5%
| | . "‘}) I_. - '..?"".;

Dear Madam: ' ' 5

‘May 26 , 1929.

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act “To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteriss of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
late Privete Goorge As Amitrano, Co, M, Dlst Plon. Inf,, whose remains are
now interred in the 8t, Mihiel American Cemetery, Thisucourt, Leurthowat-

Moselle, Franoe,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
meke the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
addrese in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her tc
make the pilgrimage. Both mothsre and widows are entitled to make the pil-
‘erimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow whe has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the encloeed envelope which requiree
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.

Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps, d
Asgistant. i'l
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WAR DEPARTMENT LA

OFFICE DF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO Q“ 293 A-C g .
Amitrano, George A. 1233 Adm July 7, 1930

Mra, Warla Terminello
2323 Third Avenue
New York, N. Y.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congréss of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930,

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemetieries in Europe ae the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list -
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage ghe receive an invitation
to do so, it ie requested you answer the following questions in the
gpace provided on tnis letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. TIs the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If 80, give her name and address:

3, Ie the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act ag amended?

If B0, givg her name and addrees:

st e e e | e

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Agsgistant.




WAR DEPARTMENT l |

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL Pl
WASHINGTON b =

N repLY rerFer to QM 293 A-C ,

Amitrano, George A.
' September 17, 1929.

.

Mrs. Meria Terminello,
2525 Third Avee.,
Hew York, H, Y.

B

Dear Madam:

Your attention ig invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries®

i

The records of thig office show that you are the administratrix of the
late Private George A. Amitrano, Co. M, 5lst Pion. Inf., whose remains are
now interred in the St. Mihiel hnri.un Cemetery, Thisucourt, Meurthe-et~
Moselle, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following gquestions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1., 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her éomplete address.

5. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours:

2 Incls. 7 JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Aggigtant.
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itrano, George A Dsd. 885912
(Surnanie.) (Christian name in full.) ‘ (Army scr)ul number. )
ns

% Dyt . Qo M bl Pioneer I

(Rank and organization.)
Shs A

State your relationship to the deceased

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? - / /va
‘! (Ye- or no.)
mains are brought to the United States, do you £ .
sh them interred in a national cemetery? / (Yesorno.)
1 you desire the remains interred at the ‘home of the de(muvd_ give lull informa-

tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Name of person to receive remains.) (Express oflice.) :‘ (Telegraph office.)
......... iy
( amber and street.) (City or town.) (State.)
(Sign here) _.X._-,(M/DWG/ WW%/

(Number and street or rural route.) town, or post office.) “(Smte.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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WAR DEPARTMENT: o

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFEr To QM 293 A—C £ ' ‘ : August 27, 1929,
Agitrano, George A.
1233

Mra, Pilomena Amdtrano,
2310 Taird Ave.,
Yew York c’,w.

Decr ladam:

The records of this office do not indicate’that a reply has been
received to our communication dated o5 1929 making inquiry
¢oncerning the name and address of tggﬂﬁotier and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided :on this letter, and return the letter to this offlce
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
- complete address:

2. 1If he is gurvived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis t¢ him, accord-
ing to the terms of Seetion 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and W W 30 PR T Wl o D L
relationship in the espace opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does ghe
degire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Inecls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelopse Aggistant.



Q  WAR DEPARTMENT g.
FICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEN 1
WASHINGTOMN

IN REPL.Y rerer To QM 293 A-C

.6

imitrano, George A May 28 |, 1929.

Mrs, Filomema Amitrano,
‘2810 Third Ave.,
New York City.

Dear Madam:

: ‘Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the decemsed soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

racorda of this office show that you are the mother of the
latePrivata'g%o trano, Co., M, Slst Pion, Inf,, whose remains are

now interred in ths St. Mihiel American Cemetery, Thiancourt, Meurthe-et-
Moselle, France,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her 1o

make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who hae since re-
marﬂled 1t is requested that a statement to that effect be made.
M 3
i E;f For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no Postage:

IR e

0N ». For The Quartermaster General,
n
5s | Very truly yours,
2 inels.
Act of Congress.
Envelops. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps, )
Assistant .
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Jamnary 11, 1924

lirs. Filomena Amitrono,
2510 Thirvd Aves,
New York City, laYe

Doaxr llodams

The Quartermaster General dasires to invite your attention
to the incloscd card which gives the permanent cemetery location of

tha soldier's grave in which you are interested,

B2t This Américen military cemetery 1g one of those to be maine
tained by the United States for all time in Burope, Each grave will
be marked by a headstone of white marble,_of dignified deslgn, with the
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State
fyrom which he czme. Headstones will be pliced at_all graves in connection
with 4he improvement work mnow in progress, as soon as possible and without
waiting for gpecial action or request on the part of relatives,

Please be assured that in effectinpg removal of the.dééd, the
utmost réverential care was exercised and more than willingly accorded

- by those who performed this sacred duty, FPor the future, these graves

will be ‘perpetually maintained by the Government in a manner Béfii%ing
the last resting place of our heroes. :

Y4 ‘Verysws)y @)M'-’iﬁ, N

1315 . 3 Ray Mn“_ ‘wcm | :

% e

kel
Record card.
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SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No.

-

32. Degsignation of body:

Neme..... -George As AMIFRANO - - Serial No. g1gg9xg - ‘-

Rank ... Ppwg--- Organization mg 3 glgt Ploner Infe - -
33. Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cometersjgeiiihiel,Amer Oty#1255,THIAUCOURT (M.otell).

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) Mevoh 2...1922, - By: - - Tagrarct

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above y
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector

36. Remarks Nona

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)_ . Karoh g p9fe R 1 o HNE
To point .of Concenmtration .. _ it T I ‘EOtr.Lﬂc cat-H) -
(Name )

Convoyer__ Frank ftwell. . . Signature Shipping Officer. /V OZJ /E?:‘f%

HeW.Bayette, Capta/v“

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date March.2,..1922.......
£ G 5
By G.R.S. Representative. / 4 /e S e

L B. hBSSiﬁ. Clpto al{lo' "-'!"‘_‘:l'\ ;._;_'1".
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date it T

(Name)
Convoyer __ FPrank Atwell Signature Shipping Officer =~ °' é W_f’
A MAD 1099 * L.B. Massie, Capt, JC
A Recaivad mbatesegl s I egl Ml S e T e e e e ) sty o
G RALSYpRepreaantalver von o oGl Ao SRR s T e
s 5 O, GTGAMBL E Lq}mi{l, U ivie Gy
41. Reinterred, July &B,9z¢ AN St BBy oo S it Jot Ty O
(Date)
48 Grave. Nos S hohoe. g ot o o) sl 1 53 R e N ] Section= S8 Y = TE3 an
Uz, Dt BIGEES B Rt U T iR Row ol #9:  “ .5 deige Pelind g L0

o
,rcf)‘a
Sada gt b
.“ 7/Q
oK



G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION  Menil-la=Tour (M et M)
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE March 23._1__‘%:'1_;; _________

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT '

Records of G.R.S. Headquar.ters. Discr'ej;a;ncy found upi:»n ,ex{bumation of body
ml; Name .. AMITRANO, Ceorge A, 10. Name Q.ngr_g@_hﬁ-;ﬁift;}:;ipa_’ ____________
D No o ks ABRRRAY o - e Lot T An e et Ben Lo I g
3% Ronkearo T SINEEE: - B S vy - S 1 2s@ Rankees = o T s Y e gen F WS
4 B0rg SNEeE Co M _blet Pioper Imf 15. Org.  U.S. Army o
5ESDEDE R LT TR e R 14. (a) D-D-_,___,A_,“ﬁ_,w."‘_,___‘______-H____. .....
6. C.D DAOWREM: » e oo (b) D.B .7 ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

7. Grave No. o204 SeChme OEE T Ry ISt eGraveRNo . St S . & Secy Sl Sl
SREPlotRE Fekeer, Svs 2 S RoWS e e “oey, | 165G EIOL RS S R et L s RoWE S s, -
Foy ARt S i Gy LI
18. Cemetery Amer. _____ 19. Commune or town MERIIL=la«TOUR .
20, 'Dept. or County _____ MeR%eMe 2l. Country ____ Frapse _ ,_ﬂ
.22. G.R.S. HAqrs. Code No. L ST SAE A T
23. Disinterred (Date) Morch 2, 192%. gy . hoWo TRERATE =~ T e
24 . Inscription on grave marker:
Neme o JGoor e As ABIBEONO e < Sorial Nowix o= o0 oo 0 2 S0 &
1) A N ) N I g X _ ST Organization COe. Ma 5lst Pion. Inf.

R

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? Y¥Ye8 On body? Ye8

Signaﬁe/d'umor Tach

cal Assistant

Spay A e L L] J [ ] l‘l L‘y IJ
PREPARATION
26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).
Gold signet ring found with body initials "G.A."
27. Condition of body .iJ.I." 1nt¢"gf"lt“ﬂ “""31.1.«’1"'“ uaf"coeni 2 sbl"’o

28. Nature of burial Wooden b:)x Uniform and bl ]I’u("‘l..

29. Any discrepancy noted upon . examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? Tag on body gave no initiasl.

- 30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Mureh 2,1928. gy A.v. Taggart

31. Casket sealed by :“ . T lé?‘i‘_rt

: Signature of Embal.mr, (SHPBI‘ViBOTL.n....-._,,,._za.,f_/i//:” & W//‘?“Vé‘

g 55 =



G- R. 8. ¥orm No. 16-A . Place______gﬂ!;::;:§§:f}-}9§g___(_W,l ______
e ALND ESIRRILL Date s o8 Mare 2, 1922, - =

1. Remams or_ AMITRANO, Geconmge be .- B e T
Rie e Opeavzzmy . &0ee M, 61 Plon, Inéds
ey m“;"ld(!:";';(’ «complete location): e R S

By: Group-- '&..'Sgart' 8 e = ~dEEmili .. ke R R - PN g
3. Reburied (date): iy =6, 232 [l mioieocosmplete location):
Cam 2203 Cliggd Row 23 Bke'C™

, Cesitot & shiping oase
By: Group..__Belivgin} Uit Nafaretat rab il

4. Report as to nature of orugimal Thurial wdl (oaititieenos! body upon disinterment:
wooden box, blanXke$ and wmiBlispra, Ssintegrated. Feutures uwarscog«

() Weight (estimated)._ Hipsgegiinles T35 pmtinate

(¢) Hair—Color _____ lne Wi a3 le

Cantityd >t~ - Gl S

Chamhoterctics e T ot i ERe R = ..._,____",-H_AQ/i//{\g
(@) Hair on face—Collor __ & g DIET

Location =

Quantity N i KM 2 !
(¢) Permanent marks en lody (ol&l sswes, pesuliarities, or

Fome v qsiﬁl‘.!__

missing parts)

(f) Wounds or missimg jparri (freceiveadl sliitime of ccasualty) ..o ‘/f __________________

lone wi albslm, Q

7. Disinterment = - 5
supervised h}'--_,%‘_-ajéxw..‘:-./%' e m#’fi ADProved Em (e YenC o Sul T AR i ea TN
AeWelaggars, iupe Huily e '(flaﬂéu;gﬁ_-!,_-9;}}9__{-___-’-.‘5.;‘59 ____________ >
8. Reburial —
supervised by _/4'/ f Fin a-n®  Approved: --------------:5‘:__-_- _______________________

3—7832 W= riney AslleDotay 1ot 1%, 3iCe

(FIEIOIMEE . a5 o N SRR S 2
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G. R. S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. 'This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organiiation, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
i{'&"'es?l OI‘ ({NO'JJ -

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles
found in or on body or grave? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found
on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the
body, other than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very com-
plete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32 teeth
to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and
lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids
or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination
should be made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions: Lost teeth, crowned teeth,
bridge work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH. ....._._. All teeth missing through previoue extrac- TOOTH MISSING
tion (not those fractured or displaced by >a—T 10TH MISSING
recent wounds) should be scratched out,
thus:
CROWNED TEETH ......... Block in solid the crown of tooth ilabel GOLD CROW PORCELAIN CROWN
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), 0LD CROWN
thus: g
S~
' (1 PORCELAIN BRIDGE
BRIDGE WORK ............ Block in solid the crown of tooth (label OD 7,0 S Nocioch
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge), 3
» " thus:
- - LWVER PILLING GoLD FILLING
BILLINGS . ool aces Draw filling on tooth accurately as possible oLD FILLING GOLD FILLING
(block in and label gold, silver, cement), GOLD FILLING
thus:
AVITY
TR e
CARIES (CAVITIES).. ... .. Outline location and size of cavity, shade
in thus:
DENTURES (PLATES)._.... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining clasps

on natural teeth with the word ‘‘clasp.”
3—7832

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same.

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same.
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Pile # 14646

________ AMTTRANQ. George Ae © Ser.No.31B8912 .. .
(5) Rank .- Pyis EE e Organization _Co.li, blst Piomeer Inf.
(¢) Dateof death .__8/31/18 . (@) Cause of death ... DWRIA . ... =
IT. RecisTraTiON CaARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No.204 ________ R oy e Plot ==t SN Shp, e Y P e B
(b) Emerg. Address . MrSe. Filomens Amitreno(mother) 2310 Third Ave.,
New York, N.Y.
TIT. ‘Files of soldiers dying from contagions diseases .2~ = L 88 = CER.. A
IV. A. G. O. Disrosrtiox CARD: (-]/Y{\Dnt-e of receipt LAt
5 77 d
(a) Namo// 4. AL Wt LKA 221 Lol 0k A (3) Relationship - e msameed - -
(c) Address 2.3/ 0 = MeArdtdl (A4t =  LILAST (ATIAT, /L fe. SAEH N ERE e ALEE |
(d)"Reraains<to be brought to T, 5.4 . - Eo L L o, S5 == == S Ny iR
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at _____ e SRR SO e Y. . W
(1) .Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U S, = e ’
7 (g)3Disposition instructions'if not brought o, U, S X O O e N .
’
- ° - - - - - -
; i [V . -
Examiner's Initials _______ ¢ S B Dator. Y 4iSlis WE i . TN , 1920.
V. A. G. O. CorrEsPONDENCE shows communicationfrom __________ .
_________________________________________________ sdatedSs s e - Jan L REEER AN e
} confirming request in Par. IV., item.............. L aboye,on Tequesting that- = oSS RS - - W
I/-" . b
f 74 [
i : : = e : - L
‘“ 3
_______________ < S P NS e s e . Bkt ool oY
Y S
Bxamineris Inifials - S8E SSERaSE Date - s o 21920 7
=
VI G. R. 5. Erxs, CorrEsPONDENCE—shows as follows: o __© ... ..o S 5 g
:
TR, B s o e RSy AR NI S S TR e %
. k| >
(a) Cancellation memos referred to? ______________ 3 R o LT e SR NS o
Examiner's Initials .. ff=n Date - =l T 1920.
COUNTRY Prance CemeTERY No. 4.5 _SEeer No. .. 4 >N ‘__H_;
“RASGAIRS - QILTIAN0D ¥ - ST MU0 ) YUY,
¥ ;',\--""/I
G ar T Lo N £ Capy. A s
, Ep~
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Discrepanciecs

e me e D s e e e S S S e - = e

'—)

Nemg
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G‘oRoSp Form Mo. 120 . ' ) 74-}3_344 art
Shinoing Ixig_uixy
(Revised A - .
. VAR DidPi A B | W geann 0.8 188
ARMY :

i)

OFFICE OF ["E QUPRTIRY: ST QAL 0F PHE
GRAVLS RIGISIRLLION “ERVICE
HOBOLTS:, 1T, 7, -

YROL: Chief, Graves Registration sSexvice, Qu..C.
10: Mre. Filomena Amitrano, 3310 Third Ave., New York, N. Y.

SUBJECL:  Remains of..FV¥4e G90rge A. Anitrano, Serial No. 3188912

* ‘.‘l.ce‘o.ll‘onon‘ﬂ'.n.&oo.b

« M., 518t Pionesr Inf. \
The records of this offi%oe spillox'v that zmmmmm S0y

Hrg. Mary Torminiello has roguegied that his body remain in Europe.

®etessndec0c00evacacsneroy onc.e.-a-.ooenuaoc.a.coao;'.ao-o..oon.'o'ouooo.ue-0

"""!.°°°'°‘..'l00000‘H‘B"nobot!oo'eocbiooobaonoalooatocoboﬁoo.evboaoeodl"ﬁﬁ‘

1f these are ndt the eorrect instructions, please correct them., Male
correctio::s on secbad Dage.

The necrest relative may choose between, (1) returngdf $he body to sny
dddre.s in tie Thited St:tes; (2) interment in Arlington, Ve., or any other
<ational Cemetery; or 4&p rewain in Europe. A1l removals are at Covernment expense.

Dy authority of the Quartermaster General,

CBARLES C. PLERCE,
L. Cel. Kejor, U,S.A,

1f 211 dlenlk: s)cces belov are not filled out, it vill necessitate a return

of this vajer and a SERIOUS DETAY in the shivment of thic body.  State in each
case WHETHER these relatives cre STILL LIVING.

Wz op NO. AND STREET POWN ~ STATE
/as soldier merried? -

Soiaier!s h’idovl -aaousnoocoI.tuado.oooo.o-c.tl-oco‘onooaoo.aeeooonooooooo-ooncoao

l e99c¢cedesonso np.vnO'Qon.oabloaocqotoeo..aae.onuoeoono\\bl‘O
Soldier!'s children \ :
(.a.me oldest first) (

2 0008 PrODbNPELVAdORRONNORDES. 8000000060000 0800C0000PR0000C00D

voloaoo.l'o-.olooaoloooo.oboooocoo0060000000!00500'-'00

rataer

- *.ﬂﬁ‘00.0O"...l.5.’.009lﬁ.".l....ﬂ.o06060.00.0!..0.00Ooe“eOouﬂooollooéoi
't .
DLOtheJ. oocoowao'ooaooo.o.oooo.Oloilidooo'tcooaOonoooeocooaooncooaoeooeean.ooo.'.o

1 ‘d-!.l.laoboOOODOOOUQDOOOQQOIODGO-aoooot.apooocolou&oooon

Brothers
(Yaine oldees first)

2 0.0....OIOpOOOQOO’OGODOUCOOOBODo....BOCDDQOOOQol.‘oﬁven’

3 40'.-0,.....0.9.‘0lt.oooooooboiooo'ona00'!00000000~0¢ooao

( 1 Qlocioce00.0..0900906.00000ovloc-0.u0|¢ouotccnoonoooa-ec

Sisters { a- »

- N (AR N ] 6099009390000 00000000000000060 00 o X K]

(vane oldest first) é Themeeeriit ) $ooeseseescacs.
Q'.Q.‘I.OCIU'O.'.0.000ICOOCOOQD0.00.'.0.000009606'00.QQOB

xte: Signature

LAdress : Relationship

TiroT tant o = GFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper.
5=7860
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COMPILATION Ck DISPOSITION OF nZlfaINS DATa g §

I. LOCATICN INDEX CaRD:

i~ Pile # 14646
....... AMITRAID,- Georpge -Ae- el 3186912

1) B et T e Orginizution g _Blet. Pd Inf S o I R 3
3 oy Co«M,--Blat..Pioneer..Inf.)

Geuse of

{e) Date of dc{ib*ﬁ/ﬁ'l/‘lﬁ"“"d""z‘th _____ DWRIA - ats)

II. RSGISTRATION CaRD.-(Check Rege, Curd Inf.egeinst Loc.Ina. Inf.):
(2) Grave NopQ4 .- 30w .. ...c.msPlOot . mm..... sects . TY?
(v) Everz. Addrecsyrs,--Pilomens -Amitreno{mother) 2310 Third Ave-sy -
New Yoxk, N.Y.

TII.Fizes of scldiers dying from contazious (BRIl i e : CERE zgﬁf’ﬁ'
— —— R e = =
IV¥. Infermeficn on which advice to E‘urope in istter of trunsmitial was based:

RYDbad - Ve, In.
23D Wﬁm %ew*

: Toimna WehCBDlE EA el _19-'3
V. Fellowing advice Torwvarded to Europe b-“ cabla cn .-
50 P (Letter of ul‘....l"brlt'ii..l on [/ 162

fa/bﬁ?w?z/'ijci

V1. Form 115 forwvardea to G.R.5.Hoboxen, K.J. BEC 21 1920 192 - o

VII. SUPPLE eNTARY RowUZSTS
Pate of nelotionship
= - e
tng. LOULCS i By S S S e ligsx Goe SoiRees MO UL OTL SUIRA RIS
T L (e 109
- n v . - = > £ b y el
11 Sorm 115 raceiven from J.a.5s Hoboksn, .!..J-...k!. “9" .............. L I
el rant SPERY MO, T SRR b
.;C»\.' «1.1\[ ULius ‘LL&{] b

S - 234
b—ccﬁ/‘ia Prance 74 1
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' LA A 46
Rame Lo George. Amithano.. ..~ 3188912 ... ...
£ 4
1st Pioneer
Rank...........?YP.?...Cu ....... M’ ............ (li:gf} 5

ldentified by%g{:‘:ﬂ; % \ ................ Tf?‘gs, N RN SRR

AT R SRR R g
. 2Nt
oy

..................................................................... g, R A

!

Field RecardMde by 84V.0 .G.r....J.I.o...l....G.Rﬁ.,...llnjétjm.i.....

Y { ] : ‘3 Company.....ceees . Graves Risiauauon Service

il \ LA
For additiolzlal"data usa revenieAsid,e"r s "1

bl



1 f :
. VXA
SN

~_ GRAVE LOCATION BLANK.

LOCATION OF THE-GRAVE OF

/V\%T‘ﬁ?/va 318%912 G“eo\‘g_e___

(Give (femetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

" Headboard?............ Bottled.......... 1
[DENTIFICATION TAGS :

3 3
Was one buried with body®..... A7, .. et ‘; ..... A Bt L
Was one fastened to name peg £~
stake used a8 a grave mar¥ery... 7. e L0l
7 > N

If name unknown and tags IMdescription and marks
should he given here :

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer!

This portion fo be senf to Chief of Graves Registration Service.
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